KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Date Dav |Platform| Train Ticket Ticket Counters Total Ridership
y Machine Replacement Ticket | Group Ticket Counts

107/11/01 Thu 936 3,132 291 0 323 4,682
107/11/02 Fri 1,238 4,180 391 5 62 5,876
107/11/03 Sat 3,460 9,303 1,258 9 2,577 16,607
107/11/04 Sun 3,603 8,526 1,401 11 221 13,762
107/11/05 Mon 1,138 3,177 432 1 123 4871
107/11/06 Tue 911 3,243 386 26 38 4,604
107/11/07 Wed 897 3,081 352 5 617 4,952
107/11/08 Thu 932 3,194 494 12 68 4,700
107/11/09 Fri 1422 4,129 519 12 28 6,110
107/11/10 Sat 4,382 9,608 1,366 21 546 15,923
107/11/11 Sun 4,275 9,475 1,737 14 2,587 18,088
107/11/12 Mon 1,223 3,603 492 7 253 5,578
107/11/13 Tue 1116 3,198 426 81 339 5,160
107/11/14 Wed 996 3,378 468 5 212 5,059
107/11/15 Thu 1,263 3,679 532 1 497 5,972
107/11/16 Fri 1,660 5,264 595 6 468 7,993
107/11/17 Sat 5011 12,426 1,673 15 258 19,383
107/11/18 Sun 5,351 11,497 1,547 67 108 18,570
107/11/19 Mon 1,681 4,969 686 7 44 7,387
107/11/20 Tue 1,073 3,329 329 0 239 4,970
107/11/21 Wed 1132 3,480 518 63 259 5452
107/11/22 Thu 1,395 4,018 509 1 282 6,205
107/11/23 Fri 2,810 8,236 1,105 16 0 12,167
107/11/24 Sat 2,881 7,355 1,019 21 10 11,286
107/11/25 Sun 3,540 8,370 1,217 11 231 13,369
107/11/26 Mon 1,337 3,803 494 2 34 5,670
107/11/27 Tue 1,154 3,372 430 13 190 5,159
107/11/28 Wed 1,097 3,854 390 8 400 5,749
107/11/29 Thu 1,265 4,220 503 7 370 6,365
107/11/30 Fri 1,907 5,862 699 8 110 8,586
Monthly Total Ridership 61,086 | 164,961 22,259 455 11,494 260,255




